
iPhone Trade-In Price-list (March 2026) 

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

Apple iPhone SE (2020) 3GB/64GB 1,400

Apple iPhone SE (2020) 3GB/128GB 1,600

Apple iPhone SE (2020) 3GB/256GB 2,000

Apple iPhone SE (2022) 4GB/64GB 2,000

Apple iPhone SE (2022) 4GB/128GB 2,400

Apple iPhone SE (2022) 4GB/256GB 2,800

Apple iPhone 8 2GB/64GB 1,000

Apple iPhone 8 2GB/128GB 1,400

Apple iPhone 8 2GB/256GB 1,500

Apple iPhone 8 Plus 3GB/64GB 1,400

Apple iPhone 8 Plus 3GB/128GB 1,500

Apple iPhone 8 Plus 3GB/256GB 1,600

Apple iPhone X 3GB/64GB 1,600

Apple iPhone X 3GB/256GB 1,900

Apple iPhone XR 3GB/64GB 2,000

Apple iPhone XR 3GB/128GB 2,300

Apple iPhone XR 3GB/256GB 2,800

Apple iPhone XS 4GB/64GB 2,000

Apple iPhone XS 4GB/256GB 2,400

Apple iPhone XS 4GB/512GB 2,700

Apple iPhone XS Max 4GB/64GB 2,800

Apple iPhone XS Max 4GB/256GB 3,200

Apple iPhone XS Max 4GB/512GB 3,500

Apple iPhone 11 4GB/64GB 3,200

Apple iPhone 11 4GB/128GB 3,800

Apple iPhone 11 4GB/256GB 4,200

Apple iPhone 11 Pro 4GB/64GB 3,800

Apple iPhone 11 Pro 4GB/256GB 4,200

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPhone 11 Pro 4GB/512GB 5,000

Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max 4GB/64GB 4,500

Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max 4GB/256GB 5,000

Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max 4GB/512GB 5,800

Apple iPhone 12 Mini 4GB/64GB 2,600

Apple iPhone 12 Mini 4GB/128GB 3,200

Apple iPhone 12 Mini 4GB/256GB 4,000

Apple iPhone 12 4GB/64GB 4,000

Apple iPhone 12 4GB/128GB 4,500

Apple iPhone 12 4GB/256GB 5,000

Apple iPhone 12 Pro 6GB/128GB 5,200

Apple iPhone 12 Pro 6GB/256GB 5,500

Apple iPhone 12 Pro 6GB/512GB 6,200

Apple iPhone 12 Pro Max 6GB/128GB 7,000

Apple iPhone 12 Pro Max 6GB/256GB 7,500

Apple iPhone 12 Pro Max 6GB/512GB 8,500

Apple iPhone 13 Mini 4GB/128GB 4,600

Apple iPhone 13 Mini 4GB/256GB 5,400

Apple iPhone 13 Mini 4GB/512GB 5,800

Apple iPhone 13 4GB/128GB 5,900

Apple iPhone 13 4GB/256GB 6,700

Apple iPhone 13 4GB/512GB 7,400

Apple iPhone 13 Pro 6GB/128GB 7,800

Apple iPhone 13 Pro 6GB/256GB 8,400

Apple iPhone 13 Pro 6GB/512GB 9,200

Apple iPhone 13 Pro 6GB/1TB 9,900

Apple iPhone 13 Pro Max 6GB/128GB 9,300

Apple iPhone 13 Pro Max 6GB/256GB 10,200

Apple iPhone 13 Pro Max 6GB/512GB 10,800

Apple iPhone 13 Pro Max 6GB/1TB 11,700

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPhone 14 6GB/128GB 7,100

Apple iPhone 14 6GB/256GB 7,900

Apple iPhone 14 6GB/512GB 8,800

Apple iPhone 14 Plus 6GB/128GB 8,700

Apple iPhone 14 Plus 6GB/256GB 9,500

Apple iPhone 14 Plus 6GB/512GB 10,100

Apple iPhone 14 Pro 6GB/128GB 10,700

Apple iPhone 14 Pro 6GB/256GB 11,700

Apple iPhone 14 Pro 6GB/512GB 12,600

Apple iPhone 14 Pro 6GB/1TB 13,400

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max 6GB/128GB 12,600

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max 6GB/256GB 13,400

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max 6GB/512GB 14,300

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max 6GB/1TB 15,400

Apple iPhone 14 (eSIM) 6GB/128GB 5,300

Apple iPhone 14 (eSIM) 6GB/256GB 5,900

Apple iPhone 14 (eSIM) 6GB/512GB 6,600

Apple iPhone 14 Plus (eSIM) 6GB/128GB 6,500

Apple iPhone 14 Plus (eSIM) 6GB/256GB 7,100

Apple iPhone 14 Plus (eSIM) 6GB/512GB 7,600

Apple iPhone 14 Pro (eSIM) 6GB/128GB 8,000

Apple iPhone 14 Pro (eSIM) 6GB/256GB 8,800

Apple iPhone 14 Pro (eSIM) 6GB/512GB 9,500

Apple iPhone 14 Pro (eSIM) 6GB/1TB 10,100

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max (eSIM) 6GB/128GB 9,500

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max (eSIM) 6GB/256GB 10,100

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max (eSIM) 6GB/512GB 10,700

Apple iPhone 14 Pro Max (eSIM) 6GB/1TB 11,600

Apple iPhone 15 6GB/128GB 10,800

Apple iPhone 15 6GB/256GB 11,600

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPhone 15 6GB/512GB 12,600

Apple iPhone 15 Plus 6GB/128GB 12,000

Apple iPhone 15 Plus 6GB/256GB 12,800

Apple iPhone 15 Plus 6GB/512GB 14,000

Apple iPhone 15 Pro 8GB/128GB 14,600

Apple iPhone 15 Pro 8GB/256GB 15,700

Apple iPhone 15 Pro 8GB/512GB 17,000

Apple iPhone 15 Pro 8GB/1TB 18,200

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max 8GB/256GB 18,400

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max 8GB/512GB 19,600

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max 8GB/1TB 21,000

Apple iPhone 15 (eSIM) 6GB/128GB 8,100

Apple iPhone 15 (eSIM) 6GB/256GB 8,700

Apple iPhone 15 (eSIM) 6GB/512GB 9,500

Apple iPhone 15 Plus (eSIM) 6GB/128GB 9,000

Apple iPhone 15 Plus (eSIM) 6GB/256GB 9,600

Apple iPhone 15 Plus (eSIM) 6GB/512GB 10,500

Apple iPhone 15 Pro (eSIM) 8GB/128GB 10,900

Apple iPhone 15 Pro (eSIM) 8GB/256GB 11,800

Apple iPhone 15 Pro (eSIM) 8GB/512GB 12,700

Apple iPhone 15 Pro (eSIM) 8GB/1TB 13,700

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max (eSIM) 8GB/256GB 13,800

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max (eSIM) 8GB/512GB 14,700

Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max (eSIM) 8GB/1TB 15,700

Apple iPhone 16e 8GB/128GB 10,100

Apple iPhone 16e 8GB/256GB 10,900

Apple iPhone 16e 8GB/512GB 12,800

Apple iPhone 16 8GB/128GB 14,000

Apple iPhone 16 8GB/256GB 15,200

Apple iPhone 16 8GB/512GB 16,200

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPhone 16 Plus 8GB/128GB 16,300

Apple iPhone 16 Plus 8GB/256GB 17,400

Apple iPhone 16 Plus 8GB/512GB 19,000

Apple iPhone 16 Pro 8GB/128GB 19,200

Apple iPhone 16 Pro 8GB/256GB 20,000

Apple iPhone 16 Pro 8GB/512GB 21,000

Apple iPhone 16 Pro 8GB/1TB 23,500

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max 8GB/256GB 23,800

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max 8GB/512GB 25,500

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max 8GB/1TB 26,300

Apple iPhone 16e (eSIM) 8GB/128GB 7,600

Apple iPhone 16e (eSIM) 8GB/256GB 8,200

Apple iPhone 16e (eSIM) 8GB/512GB 9,600

Apple iPhone 16 (eSIM) 8GB/128GB 10,500

Apple iPhone 16 (eSIM) 8GB/256GB 11,400

Apple iPhone 16 (eSIM) 8GB/512GB 12,100

Apple iPhone 16 Plus (eSIM) 8GB/128GB 12,200

Apple iPhone 16 Plus (eSIM) 8GB/256GB 13,100

Apple iPhone 16 Plus (eSIM) 8GB/512GB 14,300

Apple iPhone 16 Pro (eSIM) 8GB/128GB 14,300

Apple iPhone 16 Pro (eSIM) 8GB/256GB 15,000

Apple iPhone 16 Pro (eSIM) 8GB/512GB 15,700

Apple iPhone 16 Pro (eSIM) 8GB/1TB 17,700

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max (eSIM) 8GB/256GB 17,900

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max (eSIM) 8GB/512GB 19,200

Apple iPhone 16 Pro Max (eSIM) 8GB/1TB 19,800

Apple iPhone 17 8GB/256GB 20,100

Apple iPhone 17 8GB/512GB 25,600

Apple iPhone Air 8GB/256GB 24,800

Apple iPhone Air 8GB/512GB 29,700

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



iPad Trade-In Price-list (March 2026) 

Apple iPhone Air 8GB/1TB 34,800

Apple iPhone 17 Pro 12GB/256GB 29,500

Apple iPhone 17 Pro 12GB/512GB 35,000

Apple iPhone 17 Pro 12GB/1TB 40,300

Apple iPhone 17 Pro Max 12GB/256GB 33,000

Apple iPhone 17 Pro Max 12GB/512GB 38,400

Apple iPhone 17 Pro Max 12GB/1TB 43,800

Apple iPhone 17 Pro Max 12GB/2TB 54,600

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

Apple iPad 5 Wi-Fi (A1822) 2GB/32GB 800

Apple iPad 5 Wi-Fi (A1822) 2GB/128GB 1,000

Apple iPad 5 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1823) 2GB/32GB 1,000

Apple iPad 5 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1823) 2GB/128GB 1,300

Apple iPad 6 Wi-Fi (A1893) 2GB/32GB 900

Apple iPad 6 Wi-Fi (A1893) 2GB/128GB 1,400

Apple iPad 6 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1954) 2GB/32GB 1,200

Apple iPad 6 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1954) 2GB/128GB 1,600

Apple iPad 7 Wi-Fi (A2197) 3GB/32GB 1,400

Apple iPad 7 Wi-Fi (A2197) 3GB/128GB 1,900

Apple iPad 7 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2200 / A2198) 3GB/32GB 1,600

Apple iPad 7 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2200 / A2198) 3GB/128GB 2,200

Apple iPad 8 Wi-Fi (A2270) 3GB/32GB 1,800

Apple iPad 8 Wi-Fi (A2270) 3GB/128GB 2,000

Apple iPad 8 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2428 / A2429 / A2430) 3GB/32GB 2,300

Apple iPad 8 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2428 / A2429 / A2430) 3GB/128GB 2,600

Apple iPad 9 Wi-Fi (A2602) 3GB/64GB 2,500

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPad 9 Wi-Fi (A2602) 3GB/256GB 3,000

Apple iPad 9 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2603/A2604/A2605) 3GB/64GB 3,000

Apple iPad 9 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2603/A2604/A2605) 3GB/256GB 3,300

Apple iPad 10 Wi-Fi (A2696) 4GB/64GB 3,500

Apple iPad 10 Wi-Fi (A2696) 4GB/256GB 3,900

Apple iPad 10 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2757 / A2777 / A3162) 4GB/64GB 4,200

Apple iPad 10 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2757 / A2777 / A3162) 4GB/256GB 4,600

Apple iPad 11 Wi-Fi (A3354) 4GB/128GB 4,500

Apple iPad 11 Wi-Fi (A3354) 4GB/256GB 5,400

Apple iPad 11 Wi-Fi (A3354) 4GB/512GB 8,100

Apple iPad 11 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3355 / A3356) 4GB/128GB 6,200

Apple iPad 11 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3355 / A3356) 4GB/256GB 7,500

Apple iPad 11 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3355 / A3356) 4GB/512GB 10,000

Apple iPad Air 3 Wi-Fi (A2152) 3GB/64GB 700

Apple iPad Air 3 Wi-Fi (A2152) 3GB/256GB 1,000

Apple iPad Air 3 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2123/ A2153 / A2154) 3GB/64GB 1,000

Apple iPad Air 3 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2123/ A2153 / A2154) 3GB/256GB 1,400

Apple iPad Air 4 Wifi (A2316) 4GB/64GB 3,400

Apple iPad Air 4 Wifi (A2316) 4GB/256GB 3,700

Apple iPad Air 4 Wifi + Cellular (A2324 / A2325 / A2072) 4GB/64GB 4,000

Apple iPad Air 4 Wifi + Cellular (A2324 / A2325 / A2072) 4GB/256GB 4,400

Apple iPad Air 5 Wifi (A2588) 8GB/64GB 4,800

Apple iPad Air 5 Wifi (A2588) 8GB/256GB 5,200

Apple iPad Air 5 Wifi + Cellular (A2589 / A2591) 8GB/64GB 5,200

Apple iPad Air 5 Wifi + Cellular (A2589 / A2591) 8GB/256GB 5,800

Apple iPad Air 6 11-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi (A2902) 8GB/128GB 7,500

Apple iPad Air 6 11-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi (A2902) 8GB/256GB 7,900

Apple iPad Air 6 11-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi (A2902) 8GB/512GB 8,600

Apple iPad Air 6 11-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi (A2902) 8GB/1TB 9,400

Apple iPad Air 6 11-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi + Cellular (A2903 / 
A2904) 8GB/128GB 7,900

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPad Air 6 11-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi + Cellular (A2903 / 
A2904) 8GB/256GB 8,600

Apple iPad Air 6 11-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi + Cellular (A2903 / 
A2904) 8GB/512GB 9,400

Apple iPad Air 6 11-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi + Cellular (A2903 / 
A2904) 8GB/1TB 10,100

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi (A2898) 8GB/128GB 8,000

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi (A2898) 8GB/256GB 8,700

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi (A2898) 8GB/512GB 9,400

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi (A2898) 8GB/1TB 10,100

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi + Cellular (A2899 / 
A2900) 8GB/128GB 9,400

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi + Cellular (A2899 / 
A2900) 8GB/256GB 10,100

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi + Cellular (A2899 / 
A2900) 8GB/512GB 10,900

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M2, 2024) Wifi + Cellular (A2899 / 
A2900) 8GB/1TB 11,600

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi (A3266) 8GB/128GB 8,200

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi (A3266) 8GB/256GB 8,900

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi (A3266) 8GB/512GB 9,700

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi (A3266) 8GB/1TB 11,700

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi + Cellular (A3267 / 
A3270) 8GB/128GB 9,600

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi + Cellular (A3267 / 
A3270) 8GB/256GB 10,300

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi + Cellular (A3267 / 
A3270) 8GB/512GB 11,400

Apple iPad Air 11-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi + Cellular (A3267 / 
A3270) 8GB/1TB 13,500

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi (A3268) 8GB/128GB 11,700

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi (A3268) 8GB/256GB 12,700

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi (A3268) 8GB/512GB 15,500

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi (A3268) 8GB/1TB 16,300

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi + Cellular (A3269 / 
A3271) 8GB/128GB 13,600

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi + Cellular (A3269 / 
A3271) 8GB/256GB 14,800

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi + Cellular (A3269 / 
A3271) 8GB/512GB 18,400

Apple iPad Air 13-inch (M3, 2025) Wifi + Cellular (A3269 / 
A3271) 8GB/1TB 21,300

Apple iPad mini 5 Wi-Fi (A2133) 3GB/64GB 1,500

Apple iPad mini 5 Wi-Fi (A2133) 3GB/256GB 2,000

Apple iPad mini 5 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2124 / A2126 / A2125) 3GB/64GB 2,000

Apple iPad mini 5 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2124 / A2126 / A2125) 3GB/256GB 2,300

Apple iPad mini 6 Wi-Fi (A2567) 4GB/64GB 3,600

Apple iPad mini 6 Wi-Fi (A2567) 4GB/256GB 4,200

Apple iPad mini 6 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2568/A2569) 4GB/64GB 4,400

Apple iPad mini 6 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2568/A2569) 4GB/256GB 4,700

Apple iPad mini 7 Wi-Fi (A2993) 8GB/128GB 5,700

Apple iPad mini 7 Wi-Fi (A2993) 8GB/256GB 6,400

Apple iPad mini 7 Wi-Fi (A2993) 8GB/512GB 8,600

Apple iPad mini 7 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2995 / A2996) 8GB/128GB 6,800

Apple iPad mini 7 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2995 / A2996) 8GB/512GB 9,700

Apple iPad mini 7 Wi-Fi + Cellular (A2995 / A2996) 8GB/256GB 7,400

Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch (2016) Wi-Fi (A1673) 2GB/32GB 1,100

Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch (2016) Wi-Fi (A1673) 2GB/128GB 1,100

Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch (2016) Wi-Fi (A1673) 2GB/256GB 1,500

Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch (2016) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1674 / 
A1675) 2GB/32GB 1,100

Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch (2016) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1674 / 
A1675) 2GB/128GB 1,300

Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch (2016) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1674 / 
A1675) 2GB/256GB 1,500

Apple iPad Pro 12.9 (2015) Wi-Fi (A1584) 4GB/32GB 1,300

Apple iPad Pro 12.9 (2015) Wi-Fi (A1584) 4GB/128GB 1,600

Apple iPad Pro 12.9 (2015) Wi-Fi (A1584) 4GB/256GB 1,700

Apple iPad Pro 12.9 (2015) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1652) 4GB/32GB 1,600

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPad Pro 12.9 (2015) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1652) 4GB/128GB 1,900

Apple iPad Pro 12.9 (2015) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1652) 4GB/256GB 2,100

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch (2017) Wi-Fi (A1701) 4GB/64GB 1,900

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch (2017) Wi-Fi (A1701) 4GB/256GB 2,200

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch (2017) Wi-Fi (A1701) 4GB/512GB 2,500

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch (2017) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1709) 4GB/64GB 2,300

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch (2017) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1709) 4GB/256GB 2,800

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch (2017) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1709) 4GB/512GB 2,900

Apple iPad Pro 2 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi (A1670) 4GB/64GB 2,400

Apple iPad Pro 2 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi (A1670) 4GB/256GB 2,800

Apple iPad Pro 2 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi (A1670) 4GB/512GB 3,800

Apple iPad Pro 2 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1671) 4GB/64GB 2,600

Apple iPad Pro 2 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1671) 4GB/256GB 3,200

Apple iPad Pro 2 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1671) 4GB/512GB 4,000

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2018, 1st Gen) Wi-Fi (A1980) 4GB/64GB 4,400

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2018, 1st Gen) Wi-Fi (A1980) 4GB/256GB 4,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2018, 1st Gen) Wi-Fi (A1980) 4GB/512GB 5,200

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2018, 1st Gen) Wi-Fi (A1980) 6GB/1TB 6,500

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2018, 1st Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A1934 / A2013 / A1979) 4GB/64GB 4,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2018, 1st Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A1934 / A2013 / A1979) 4GB/256GB 5,400

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2018, 1st Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A1934 / A2013 / A1979) 4GB/512GB 6,100

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2018, 1st Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A1934 / A2013 / A1979) 6GB/1TB 6,800

Apple iPad Pro 3 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi (A1876) 4GB/64GB 5,100

Apple iPad Pro 3 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi (A1876) 4GB/256GB 5,700

Apple iPad Pro 3 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi (A1876) 4GB/512GB 6,500

Apple iPad Pro 3 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi (A1876) 6GB/1TB 7,800

Apple iPad Pro 3 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1895 / A2014 
/ A1983) 4GB/64GB 5,500

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPad Pro 3 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1895 / A2014 
/ A1983) 4GB/256GB 6,300

Apple iPad Pro 3 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1895 / A2014 
/ A1983) 4GB/512GB 7,700

Apple iPad Pro 3 (12.9-inch) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A1895 / A2014 
/ A1983) 6GB/1TB 8,600

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2020, 2nd Gen) Wifi (A2228) 6GB/128GB 5,500

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2020, 2nd Gen) Wifi (A2228) 6GB/256GB 6,000

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2020, 2nd Gen) Wifi (A2228) 6GB/512GB 6,500

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2020, 2nd Gen) Wifi (A2228) 6GB/1TB 7,200

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2020, 2nd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2068 / A2230) 6GB/128GB 6,000

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2020, 2nd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2068 / A2230) 6GB/256GB 6,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2020, 2nd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2068 / A2230) 6GB/512GB 7,600

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch (2020, 2nd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2068 / A2230) 6GB/1TB 7,800

Apple iPad Pro 4 (12.9-inch) Wifi (A2229) 6GB/128GB 7,100

Apple iPad Pro 4 (12.9-inch) Wifi (A2229) 6GB/256GB 8,100

Apple iPad Pro 4 (12.9-inch) Wifi (A2229) 6GB/512GB 9,400

Apple iPad Pro 4 (12.9-inch) Wifi (A2229) 6GB/1TB 10,200

Apple iPad Pro 4 (12.9-inch) Wifi + Cellular (A2069 / A2232) 6GB/128GB 8,200

Apple iPad Pro 4 (12.9-inch) Wifi + Cellular (A2069 / A2232) 6GB/256GB 9,400

Apple iPad Pro 4 (12.9-inch) Wifi + Cellular (A2069 / A2232) 6GB/512GB 10,600

Apple iPad Pro 4 (12.9-inch) Wifi + Cellular (A2069 / A2232) 6GB/1TB 11,100

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi (A2377) 8GB/128GB 7,400

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi (A2377) 8GB/256GB 8,600

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi (A2377) 8GB/512GB 9,700

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi (A2377) 16GB/1TB 10,000

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi (A2377) 16GB/2TB 11,200

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2301 / A2459 / A2460) 8GB/128GB 8,000

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2301 / A2459 / A2460) 8GB/256GB 9,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2301 / A2459 / A2460) 8GB/512GB 10,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2301 / A2459 / A2460) 16GB/1TB 11,200

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M1 (2021, 3rd Gen) Wifi + Cellular 
(A2301 / A2459 / A2460) 16GB/2TB 12,800

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi (A2378) 8GB/128GB 8,700

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi (A2378) 8GB/256GB 9,800

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi (A2378) 8GB/512GB 10,300

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi (A2378) 16GB/1TB 10,900

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi (A2378) 16GB/2TB 12,500

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi + Cellular (A2379, 
A2461, A2462) 8GB/128GB 9,800

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi + Cellular (A2379, 
A2461, A2462) 8GB/256GB 10,500

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi + Cellular (A2379, 
A2461, A2462) 8GB/512GB 11,300

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi + Cellular (A2379, 
A2461, A2462) 16GB/1TB 12,100

Apple iPad Pro 5 (12.9-inch, M1) Wifi + Cellular (A2379, 
A2461, A2462) 16GB/2TB 13,200

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2759) 8GB/128GB 8,900

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2759) 8GB/256GB 10,000

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2759) 8GB/512GB 11,500

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2759) 16GB/1TB 12,500

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2759) 16GB/2TB 14,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2435 / A2761 / A2762) 8GB/128GB 10,300

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2435 / A2761 / A2762) 8GB/256GB 11,300

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2435 / A2761 / A2762) 8GB/512GB 12,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2435 / A2761 / A2762) 16GB/1TB 13,500

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M2 (2022, 4th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2435 / A2761 / A2762) 16GB/2TB 15,600

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2436) 8GB/128GB 10,300

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2436) 8GB/256GB 11,300

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2436) 8GB/512GB 12,300

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2436) 16GB/1TB 14,400

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2436) 16GB/2TB 16,600

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2764 / A2437 / A2766) 8GB/128GB 11,900

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2764 / A2437 / A2766) 8GB/256GB 12,800

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2764 / A2437 / A2766) 8GB/512GB 14,000

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2764 / A2437 / A2766) 16GB/1TB 14,800

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch M2 (2022, 6th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2764 / A2437 / A2766) 16GB/2TB 16,600

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M4 (2024, 5th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2836) 8GB/256GB 13,900

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M4 (2024, 5th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2836) 8GB/512GB 15,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M4 (2024, 5th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2836) 16GB/1TB 20,100

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M4 (2024, 5th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2836) 16GB/2TB 24,700

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M4 (2024, 5th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2837 / A3006) 8GB/256GB 16,000

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M4 (2024, 5th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2837 / A3006) 8GB/512GB 17,800

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M4 (2024, 5th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2837 / A3006) 16GB/1TB 22,300

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M4 (2024, 5th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2837 / A3006) 16GB/2TB 26,800

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M4 (2024, 7th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2925) 8GB/256GB 15,700

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M4 (2024, 7th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2925) 8GB/512GB 16,900

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M4 (2024, 7th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2925) 16GB/1TB 18,700

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M4 (2024, 7th Gen) Wi-Fi (A2925) 16GB/2TB 22,600

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M4 (2024, 7th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2926, A3007) 8GB/256GB 16,900

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M4 (2024, 7th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2926, A3007) 8GB/512GB 19,200

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M4 (2024, 7th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2926, A3007) 16GB/1TB 23,500

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M4 (2024, 7th Gen) Wi-Fi + Cellular 
(A2926, A3007) 16GB/2TB 27,100

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi (A3357) 12GB/
256GB

23,300

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi (A3357) 12GB/
512GB

27,900

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi (A3357) 16GB/1TB 37,600

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi (A3357) 16GB/2TB 47,400

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3358 / 
A3359)

12GB/
256GB

27,900

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3358 / 
A3359)

12GB/
512GB

32,400

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3358 / 
A3359)

16GB/1TB 42,200

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3358 / 
A3359)

16GB/2TB 51,900

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi (A3360) 12GB/
256GB

24,000

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi (A3360) 12GB/
512GB

25,000

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi (A3360) 16GB/1TB 26,000

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi (A3360) 16GB/2TB 27,000

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3361 / 
A3362)

12GB/
256GB

26,000

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3361 / 
A3362)

12GB/
512GB

27,000

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3361 / 
A3362)

16GB/1TB 28,000

Apple iPad Pro 13-inch M5 (2025) Wi-Fi + Cellular (A3361 / 
A3362)

16GB/2TB 29,000

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



AirPods Trade-In Price-list (March 2026) 

Apple Watch Trade-In Price-list (March 2026) 

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

Apple Watch SE, 40mm (Aluminium) GPS 800

Apple Watch SE, 44mm (Aluminium) GPS 800

Apple Watch SE, 40mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 800

Apple Watch SE, 44mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 900

Apple Watch SE (2022), 40mm (Aluminium) GPS 1,100

Apple Watch SE (2022), 44mm (Aluminium) GPS 1,100

Apple Watch SE (2022), 40mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 1,400

Apple Watch SE (2022), 44mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 1,400

Apple Watch SE 3 (2025), 40mm (Aluminium) GPS 5,500

Apple Watch SE 3 (2025), 44mm (Aluminium) GPS 6,200

Apple Watch SE 3 (2025), 40mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 6,800

Apple Watch SE 3 (2025), 44mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 7,500

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

Apple Airpods (2nd Gen) Wired Charging 500

Apple Airpods (2nd Gen) Wireless Charging 500

Apple Airpods (3rd Gen) Lightning Charging 500

Apple Airpods (3rd Gen) MagSafe Charging 500

Apple Airpods (4th Gen) USB-C 1,100

Apple Airpods (4th Gen with Active Noise Cancellation) USB-C 1,300

Apple AirPods Pro (1st Gen) MagSafe Charging 600

Apple Airpods Pro (2nd Gen) 1,200

Apple AirPods Pro (2nd Gen) USB-C 1,200

Apple Airpods Max 2,400



Apple Watch Series 3, 38 mm (Aluminium) GPS 400

Apple Watch Series 3, 42 mm (Aluminium) GPS 400

Apple Watch Series 3, 38 mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 400

Apple Watch Series 3, 42 mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 400

Apple Watch Series 3, 38 mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 500

Apple Watch Series 3, 42 mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 600

Apple Watch Series 4, 40 mm (Aluminium) GPS 600

Apple Watch Series 4, 44 mm (Aluminium) GPS 600

Apple Watch Series 4, 40 mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 700

Apple Watch Series 4, 44 mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 800

Apple Watch Series 4, 40 mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 700

Apple Watch Series 4, 44 mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 800

Apple Watch Series 5, 40 mm (Aluminium) GPS 800

Apple Watch Series 5, 44 mm (Aluminium) GPS 800

Apple Watch Series 5, 40 mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 900

Apple Watch Series 5, 44 mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 900

Apple Watch Series 5, 40 mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 900

Apple Watch Series 5, 44 mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 900

Apple Watch Series 6, 40mm (Aluminium) GPS 1,100

Apple Watch Series 6, 44mm (Aluminium) GPS 1,100

Apple Watch Series 6, 40mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 1,100

Apple Watch Series 6, 44mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 1,100

Apple Watch Series 6, 40mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 1,400

Apple Watch Series 6, 44mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 1,400

Apple Watch Series 7, 41mm (Aluminium) GPS 1,500

Apple Watch Series 7, 45mm (Aluminium) GPS 1,500

Apple Watch Series 7, 41mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 1,900

Apple Watch Series 7, 45mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 1,900

Apple Watch Series 7, 41mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 1,900

Apple Watch Series 7, 45mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 2,000

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple Watch Series 7, 41mm (Titanium) GPS 1,600

Apple Watch Series 7, 45mm (Titanium) GPS 2,100

Apple Watch Series 7, 41mm (Titanium) GPS & Cellular 2,000

Apple Watch Series 7, 45mm (Titanium) GPS & Cellular 2,500

Apple Watch Series 8, 41mm (Aluminium) GPS 2,000

Apple Watch Series 8, 45mm (Aluminium) GPS 2,100

Apple Watch Series 8, 41mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 2,400

Apple Watch Series 8, 45mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 2,400

Apple Watch Series 8, 41mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 2,600

Apple Watch Series 8, 45mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 2,900

Apple Watch Series 9, 41mm (Aluminium) GPS 2,700

Apple Watch Series 9, 45mm (Aluminium) GPS 2,700

Apple Watch Series 9, 41mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 3,100

Apple Watch Series 9, 45mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 3,100

Apple Watch Series 9, 41mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 3,800

Apple Watch Series 9, 45mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 4,300

Apple Watch Series 10, 42mm (Aluminium) GPS 4,000

Apple Watch Series 10, 42mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 4,700

Apple Watch Series 10, 46mm (Aluminium) GPS 4,200

Apple Watch Series 10, 46mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 5,000

Apple Watch Series 10, 42mm (Titanium) GPS & Cellular 4,700

Apple Watch Series 10, 46mm (Titanium) GPS & Cellular 5,000

Apple Watch Series 11, 42mm (Aluminium) GPS 9,700

Apple Watch Series 11, 42mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 12,300

Apple Watch Series 11, 46mm (Aluminium) GPS 10,300

Apple Watch Series 11, 46mm (Aluminium) GPS & Cellular 12,900

Apple Watch Series 11, 42mm (Titanium) GPS & Cellular 16,800

Apple Watch Series 11, 46mm (Titanium) GPS & Cellular 18,100

Apple Watch Ultra, 49mm (Stainless Steel) GPS & Cellular 5,200

Apple Watch Ultra 2, 49mm (Titanium) GPS & Cellular 7,900

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Mac mini Trade-In Price-list (March 2026) 

Apple Watch Ultra 2, 49mm (Titanium) 2024 GPS & Cellular 9,700

Apple Watch Ultra 3, 49mm (Titanium) GPS & Cellular 19,400

BRAND MODEL CAPACITY ราคาเกรด A*

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

Apple Mac Mini M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU (Late 2020) 256GB SSD 3,700

Apple Mac Mini M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU (Late 2020) 512GB SSD 3,700

Apple Mac Mini M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU (Late 2020) 1TB SSD 4,100

Apple Mac Mini M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU (Late 2020) 2TB SSD 5,400

Apple Mac Mini M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU (Early 2023) 256GB SSD 4,100

Apple Mac Mini M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU (Early 2023) 512GB SSD 4,100

Apple Mac Mini M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU (Early 2023) 1TB SSD 5,000

Apple Mac Mini M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU (Early 2023) 2TB SSD 6,300

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU (Early 2023) 512GB 
SSD 3,900

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU (Early 2023) 1TB 
SSD 4,800

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU (Early 2023) 2TB 
SSD 6,100

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU (Early 2023) 4TB 
SSD 6,100

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU (Early 2023) 8TB 
SSD 6,100

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU (Early 2023) 512GB 
SSD 4,800

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU (Early 2023) 1TB 
SSD 5,300

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU (Early 2023) 2TB 
SSD 7,000

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU (Early 2023) 4TB 
SSD 7,000

Apple Mac Mini M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU (Early 2023) 8TB 
SSD 7,000

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



iMac Trade-In Price-list (March 2026) 

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

Apple iMac i5 2.3GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 2,000

Apple iMac i5 2.3GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB Fusion Drive 2,400

Apple iMac i5 2.3GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB HDD 2,400

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 2,000

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 2,700

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB Fusion Drive 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB HDD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 2,400

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 3,000

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB Fusion Drive 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 21.5 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB Fusion Drive 3,600

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 3,600

Apple iMac i5 3.4GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB Fusion Drive 4,500

Apple iMac i5 3.5GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.5GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.5GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB Fusion Drive 3,600

Apple iMac i5 3.5GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 3,600

Apple iMac i5 3.5GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB Fusion Drive 4,500

Apple iMac i5 3.5GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 3TB Fusion Drive 4,800

Apple iMac i5 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB Fusion Drive 3,900

Apple iMac i5 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB SSD 3,900

Apple iMac i5 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 3TB Fusion Drive 4,300

Apple iMac i7 4.2GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 3,100

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iMac i7 4.2GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i7 4.2GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB Fusion Drive 3,700

Apple iMac i7 4.2GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 3,700

Apple iMac i7 4.2GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB Fusion Drive 4,200

Apple iMac i7 4.2GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB SSD 4,200

Apple iMac i7 4.2GHz 27 inch (Mid 2017) 3TB Fusion Drive 4,600

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 2.3GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 1TB SSD 5,300

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 2.3GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 2TB SSD 6,200

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 2.3GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 4TB SSD 7,000

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 2.5GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 1TB SSD 6,200

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 2.5GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 2TB SSD 6,600

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 2.5GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 4TB SSD 7,300

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 3.0GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 1TB SSD 6,500

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 3.0GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 2TB SSD 6,600

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 3.0GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 4TB SSD 6,900

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 3.2GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 1TB SSD 5,000

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 3.2GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 2TB SSD 5,800

Apple iMac Pro Xeon W 3.2GHz 27 inch (Late 2017) 4TB SSD 6,600

Apple iMac i3 3.6GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 256GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i3 3.6GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 512GB SSD 3,200

Apple iMac i3 3.6GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 1TB Fusion Drive 4,000

Apple iMac i3 3.6GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 1TB HDD 3,500

Apple iMac i3 3.6GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 1TB SSD 4,000

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 256GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 512GB SSD 3,100

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 1TB Fusion Drive 3,800

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 1TB SSD 3,800

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 256GB SSD 3,800

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 512GB SSD 4,300

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 1TB Fusion Drive 4,300

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 1TB SSD 4,800

Apple iMac i5 3.0GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 2TB Fusion Drive 5,600

Apple iMac i5 3.1GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 256GB SSD 4,200

Apple iMac i5 3.1GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 512GB SSD 4,900

Apple iMac i5 3.1GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 1TB Fusion Drive 4,900

Apple iMac i5 3.1GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 1TB SSD 4,900

Apple iMac i5 3.1GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 2TB Fusion Drive 5,800

Apple iMac i5 3.1GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 3TB Fusion Drive 6,600

Apple iMac i5 3.7GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 512GB SSD 5,400

Apple iMac i5 3.7GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 1TB SSD 6,200

Apple iMac i5 3.7GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 2TB Fusion Drive 5,300

Apple iMac i5 3.7GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 2TB SSD 7,700

Apple iMac i5 3.7GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 3TB Fusion Drive 6,900

Apple iMac i7 3.2GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 256GB SSD 3,700

Apple iMac i7 3.2GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 512GB SSD 3,700

Apple iMac i7 3.2GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 1TB Fusion Drive 4,600

Apple iMac i7 3.2GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 1TB HDD 4,200

Apple iMac i7 3.2GHz 21.5 inch (Early 2019) 1TB SSD 4,600

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 256GB SSD 8,200

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 512GB SSD 9,000

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 1TB Fusion Drive 10,000

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 1TB SSD 10,700

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 2TB Fusion Drive 11,600

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 2TB SSD 12,400

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Early 2019) 3TB Fusion Drive 13,200

Apple iMac i5 3.1GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 256GB SSD 5,000

Apple iMac i5 3.3GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 512GB SSD 5,700

Apple iMac i5 3.3GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 1TB SSD 6,100

Apple iMac i5 3.3GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 2TB SSD 7,300

Apple iMac i7 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 512GB SSD 5,400

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple iMac i7 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 1TB SSD 6,100

Apple iMac i7 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 2TB SSD 6,500

Apple iMac i7 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 4TB SSD 8,100

Apple iMac i7 3.8GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 8TB SSD 10,000

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 512GB SSD 7,900

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 1TB SSD 8,500

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 2TB SSD 9,000

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 4TB SSD 10,000

Apple iMac i9 3.6GHz 27 inch (Mid 2020) 8TB SSD 11,900

Apple iMac M1 8-Core CPU and 7-Core GPU 24 inch (Early 2021) 256GB SSD 5,900

Apple iMac M1 8-Core CPU and 7-Core GPU 24 inch (Early 2021) 512GB SSD 5,900

Apple iMac M1 8-Core CPU and 7-Core GPU 24 inch (Early 2021) 1TB SSD 6,700

Apple iMac M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 24 inch (Early 2021) 256GB SSD 6,300

Apple iMac M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 24 inch (Early 2021) 512GB SSD 6,900

Apple iMac M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 24 inch (Early 2021) 1TB SSD 6,900

Apple iMac M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 24 inch (Early 2021) 2TB SSD 7,500

Apple iMac M3 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 24 inch (Late 2023) 256GB SSD 7,000

Apple iMac M3 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 24 inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 7,900

Apple iMac M3 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 24 inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 8,900

Apple iMac M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 24 inch (Late 2023) 256GB SSD 7,900

Apple iMac M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 24 inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 8,800

Apple iMac M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 24 inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 9,700

Apple iMac M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 24 inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 12,100

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



MacBook Trade-In Price-list (March 2026) 

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

Apple MacBook M 1.1GHz 12 inch (Early 2015) 256GB SSD 1,000

Apple MacBook M 1.2GHz 12 inch (Early 2015) 512GB SSD 1,500

Apple MacBook M 1.3GHz 12 inch (Early 2015) 256GB SSD 1,000

Apple MacBook M 1.3GHz 12 inch (Early 2015) 512GB SSD 1,500

Apple MacBook i5 1.3GHz 12 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 2,000

Apple MacBook i5 1.3GHz 12 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 2,300

Apple MacBook i7 1.4GHz 12 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 2,400

Apple MacBook i7 1.4GHz 12 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 2,400

Apple MacBook m3 1.2GHz 12 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 1,900

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.8GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 128GB SSD 1,600

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.8GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 1,800

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.8GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 2,200

Apple MacBook Air i7 2.2GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 128GB SSD 2,200

Apple MacBook Air i7 2.2GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 2,500

Apple MacBook Air i7 2.2GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 3,000

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.6GHz 13 inch (Late 2018) 128GB SSD 2,900

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.6GHz 13 inch (Late 2018) 256GB SSD 3,000

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.6GHz 13 inch (Late 2018) 512GB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.6GHz 13 inch (Late 2018) 1.5TB SSD 4,000

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.6GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 128GB SSD 3,000

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.6GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 256GB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.6GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 512GB SSD 4,000

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.6GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 1TB SSD 4,000

Apple MacBook Air i3 1.1GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 256GB SSD 2,900

Apple MacBook Air i3 1.1GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 512GB SSD 2,900

Apple MacBook Air i3 1.1GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 1TB SSD 3,100

Apple MacBook Air i3 1.1GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 2TB SSD 3,700

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.1GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 256GB SSD 3,900

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Air i5 1.1GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 512GB SSD 4,000

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.1GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 1TB SSD 4,200

Apple MacBook Air i5 1.1GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 2TB SSD 4,600

Apple MacBook Air i7 1.2GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 256GB SSD 3,800

Apple MacBook Air i7 1.2GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 512GB SSD 3,800

Apple MacBook Air i7 1.2GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 1TB SSD 4,200

Apple MacBook Air i7 1.2GHz 13 inch (Early 2020) 2TB SSD 4,800

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 7-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 
128GB SSD 3,200

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 7-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 
256GB SSD 4,100

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 7-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 
512GB SSD 4,100

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 7-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 1TB 
SSD 4,300

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 7-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 2TB 
SSD 4,900

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 
256GB SSD 4,300

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 
512GB SSD 4,500

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 1TB 
SSD 5,100

Apple MacBook Air M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 2TB 
SSD 5,300

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Mid 2022) 
256GB SSD 9,500

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Mid 2022) 
512GB SSD 10,900

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Mid 2022) 1TB 
SSD 11,700

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Mid 2022) 2TB 
SSD 15,100

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Mid 2022) 
256GB SSD 9,500

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Mid 2022) 
512GB SSD 10,900

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Mid 2022) 1TB 
SSD 11,700

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Mid 2022) 2TB 
SSD 15,300

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 15 inch (Mid 2023) 
256GB SSD 12,100

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 15 inch (Mid 2023) 
512GB SSD 14,800

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 15 inch (Mid 2023) 1TB 
SSD 15,900

Apple MacBook Air M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 15 inch (Mid 2023) 2TB 
SSD 17,700

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Early 2024) 
256GB SSD 13,100

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Early 2024) 
256GB SSD 15,800

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Early 2024) 
512GB SSD 17,000

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Early 2024) 
1TB SSD 18,000

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13.6 inch (Early 2024) 
2TB SSD 22,600

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 15 inch (Early 2024) 
256GB SSD 18,300

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 15 inch (Early 2024) 
512GB SSD 20,300

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 15 inch (Early 2024) 1TB 
SSD 25,400

Apple MacBook Air M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 15 inch (Early 2024) 2TB 
SSD 28,200

Apple MacBook Air M4 10-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Early 2025) 
256GB SSD 22,100

Apple MacBook Air M4 10-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13 inch (Early 2025) 
256GB SSD 24,400

Apple MacBook Air M4 10-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13 inch (Early 2025) 
512GB SSD 26,500

Apple MacBook Air M4 10-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13 inch (Early 2025) 
1TB SSD 31,000

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Air M4 10-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13 inch (Early 2025) 
2TB SSD 39,900

Apple MacBook Air M4 10-core CPU and 10-core GPU 15 inch (Early 2025) 
256GB SSD 27,200

Apple MacBook Air M4 10-core CPU and 10-core GPU 15 inch (Early 2025) 
512GB SSD 31,600

Apple MacBook Air M4 10-core CPU and 10-core GPU 15 inch (Early 2025) 
1TB SSD 36,100

Apple MacBook Air M4 10-core CPU and 10-core GPU 15 inch (Early 2025) 
2TB SSD 44,900

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.0GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 256GB SSD 2,400

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.0GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 512GB SSD 2,600

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.0GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 1TB SSD 2,800

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.9GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 256GB SSD 3,100

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.9GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 512GB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.9GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 1TB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.1GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 256GB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.1GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 512GB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.1GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 1TB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.4GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 256GB SSD 2,800

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.4GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 512GB SSD 3,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.4GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 1TB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 256GB SSD 4,400

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 512GB SSD 4,800

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 1TB SSD 5,200

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 2TB SSD 5,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.7GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 256GB SSD 4,400

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.7GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 512GB SSD 4,700

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.7GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 1TB SSD 5,200

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.7GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 2TB SSD 5,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.9GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 256GB SSD 4,400

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.9GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 512GB SSD 4,800

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.9GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 1TB SSD 5,200

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.9GHz 15 inch (Late 2016) 2TB SSD 5,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.3GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 256GB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.3GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 512GB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.3GHz 13 inch (Late 2016) 1TB SSD 3,500

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 128GB SSD 2,800

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 3,700

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 3,900

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 4,200

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.1GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 3,900

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.1GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 4,000

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.1GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 4,600

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 3,900

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 4,000

Apple MacBook Pro i5 3.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 4,600

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.5GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 128GB SSD 2,800

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.5GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 3,900

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.5GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 4,200

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.5GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 4,700

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.8GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 6,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.8GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 6,300

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.8GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.8GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB SSD 6,700

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 6,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 6,300

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB SSD 6,700

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.1GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 6,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.1GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 6,300

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.1GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.1GHz 15 inch (Mid 2017) 2TB SSD 6,700

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.5GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 256GB SSD 5,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.5GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 512GB SSD 6,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 3.5GHz 13 inch (Mid 2017) 1TB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2018) 256GB SSD 4,900

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2018) 512GB SSD 5,300

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2018) 1TB SSD 5,700

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2018) 2TB SSD 5,900

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.2GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 256GB SSD 7,000

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.2GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 512GB SSD 7,000

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.2GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 1TB SSD 7,300

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.2GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 2TB SSD 8,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.2GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 4TB SSD 9,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 256GB SSD 7,000

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 512GB SSD 7,300

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 1TB SSD 7,900

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 2TB SSD 8,600

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 4TB SSD 9,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2018) 256GB SSD 5,300

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2018) 512GB SSD 5,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2018) 1TB SSD 5,900

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2018) 2TB SSD 6,200

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 256GB SSD 7,000

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 512GB SSD 7,300

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 1TB SSD 7,900

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 2TB SSD 8,600

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.9GHz 15 inch (Mid 2018) 4TB SSD 9,300

Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 128GB SSD 3,700

Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 256GB SSD 4,400

Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 512GB SSD 4,800

Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 1TB SSD 5,300

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 2TB SSD 5,900

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 256GB SSD 5,700

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 512GB SSD 5,900

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 1TB SSD 6,100

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 2TB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 128GB SSD 4,200

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 256GB SSD 4,800

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 512GB SSD 5,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 1TB SSD 5,700

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 2TB SSD 6,300

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 256GB SSD 8,400

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 512GB SSD 8,700

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 1TB SSD 9,200

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 2TB SSD 10,200

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 4TB SSD 10,900

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.8GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 256GB SSD 6,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.8GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 512GB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.8GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 1TB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.8GHz 13 inch (Mid 2019) 2TB SSD 6,900

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 256GB SSD 7,700

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 512GB SSD 8,200

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 1TB SSD 9,500

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 2TB SSD 11,000

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 4TB SSD 12,000

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 256GB SSD 8,400

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 512GB SSD 9,500

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 1TB SSD 10,400

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 2TB SSD 11,000

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 15 inch (Mid 2019) 4TB SSD 12,000

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 512GB SSD 9,200

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 1TB SSD 9,800

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 2TB SSD 10,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 4TB SSD 11,400

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.6GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 8TB SSD 12,400

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 1TB SSD 10,500

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 2TB SSD 11,200

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 4TB SSD 12,200

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.3GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 8TB SSD 12,500

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 512GB SSD 9,900

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 1TB SSD 11,200

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 2TB SSD 11,800

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 4TB SSD 12,200

Apple MacBook Pro i9 2.4GHz 16 inch (Late 2019) 8TB SSD 12,600

Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 256GB SSD 5,700

Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 512GB SSD 6,000

Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 1TB SSD 6,400

Apple MacBook Pro i5 1.4GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 2TB SSD 6,700

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.0GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 512GB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.0GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 1TB SSD 7,000

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.0GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 2TB SSD 7,700

Apple MacBook Pro i5 2.0GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 4TB SSD 8,600

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 256GB SSD 6,600

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 512GB SSD 6,700

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 1TB SSD 7,000

Apple MacBook Pro i7 1.7GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 2TB SSD 7,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 512GB SSD 6,500

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 1TB SSD 7,100

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 2TB SSD 7,700

Apple MacBook Pro i7 2.3GHz 13 inch (Mid 2020) 4TB SSD 8,800

Apple MacBook Pro M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 
256GB SSD 6,400

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 
512GB SSD 6,700

Apple MacBook Pro M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 1TB 
SSD 7,300

Apple MacBook Pro M1 8-Core CPU and 8-Core GPU 13 inch (Late 2020) 2TB 
SSD 8,300

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 8-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 512GB 12,600

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 8-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 1TB 14,000

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 8-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 2TB 15,100

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 8-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 4TB 18,600

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 8-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 8TB 23,600

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 
512GB 14,700

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 1TB 15,900

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 2TB 17,800

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 4TB 21,200

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 14-Core GPU (2021) 8TB 24,900

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 
512GB 15,500

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 1TB 16,700

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 2TB 18,800

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 4TB 22,600

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 8TB 25,500

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 
512GB 18,800

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 1TB 20,100

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 2TB 20,600

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 4TB 26,500

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 8TB 28,700

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU, 32-Core GPU (2021) 512GB 20,100

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 1TB 21,300

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 2TB 24,100

Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 4TB 27,700

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro 14 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 8TB 30,500

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 
512GB 15,800

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 1TB 17,000

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 2TB 19,600

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 4TB 23,700

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Pro 10-Core CPU & 16-Core GPU (2021) 8TB 27,600

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 
512GB 19,800

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 1TB 20,900

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 2TB 23,500

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 4TB 27,400

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 24-Core GPU (2021) 8TB 32,000

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 
512GB 20,700

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 1TB 22,200

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 2TB 24,700

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 4TB 28,600

Apple MacBook Pro 16 inch M1 Max 10-Core CPU & 32-Core GPU (2021) 8TB 35,100

Apple MacBook Pro M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13 inch (Mid 2022) 
256GB SSD 10,000

Apple MacBook Pro M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13 inch (Mid 2022) 
512GB SSD 11,700

Apple MacBook Pro M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13 inch (Mid 2022) 1TB 
SSD 13,400

Apple MacBook Pro M2 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 13 inch (Mid 2022) 2TB 
SSD 16,300

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 512GB SSD 18,600

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 1TB SSD 19,600

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 2TB SSD 22,700

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 4TB SSD 25,900

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 10-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 8TB SSD 26,300

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 512GB SSD 18,200

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 1TB SSD 19,200

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 2TB SSD 25,100

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 4TB SSD 25,900

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 8TB SSD 26,300

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 512GB SSD 23,100

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 1TB SSD 23,300

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 2TB SSD 30,500

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 4TB SSD 32,000

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 8TB SSD 32,700

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 512GB SSD 26,800

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 1TB SSD 28,800

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 2TB SSD 31,800

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 4TB SSD 32,300

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 14 inch (Early 
2023) 8TB SSD 32,700

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 512GB SSD 22,600

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 1TB SSD 24,300

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 2TB SSD 27,100

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 4TB SSD 32,300

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Pro 12-Core CPU and 19-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 8TB SSD 32,300

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 512GB SSD 27,700

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 1TB SSD 29,200

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 2TB SSD 31,800

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 4TB SSD 36,200

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 8TB SSD 37,600

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 512GB SSD 29,200

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 1TB SSD 29,900

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 2TB SSD 35,100

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 4TB SSD 37,600

Apple MacBook Pro M2 Max 12-Core CPU and 38-Core GPU 16 inch (Early 
2023) 8TB SSD 39,000

Apple MacBook Pro M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 18,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 19,600

Apple MacBook Pro M3 8-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 25,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 11-Core CPU and 14-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 22,700

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 11-Core CPU and 14-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 25,200

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 11-Core CPU and 14-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 30,700

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 11-Core CPU and 14-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 4TB SSD 37,400

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 12-Core CPU and 18-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 25,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 12-Core CPU and 18-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 28,100

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 12-Core CPU and 18-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 32,000

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 12-Core CPU and 18-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 4TB SSD 37,400

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 35,500

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 36,400

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 40,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 4TB SSD 47,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 8TB SSD 60,600

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 40,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 42,100

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 47,200

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 4TB SSD 53,600

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 
inch (Late 2023) 8TB SSD 66,100

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 12-Core CPU and 18-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 29,500

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 12-Core CPU and 18-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 33,000

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 12-Core CPU and 18-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 38,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Pro 12-Core CPU and 18-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 4TB SSD 44,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 40,600

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 43,000

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 47,600

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 4TB SSD 54,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 14-Core CPU and 30-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 8TB SSD 68,800

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 512GB SSD 46,400

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 1TB SSD 49,000

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 2TB SSD 54,300

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 4TB SSD 60,200

Apple MacBook Pro M3 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 
inch (Late 2023) 8TB SSD 75,100

Apple MacBook Pro M4 10-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 2024) 
512GB 24,700

Apple MacBook Pro M4 10-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 2024) 
1TB 27,700

Apple MacBook Pro M4 10-Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 2024) 
2TB 34,200

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 12-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 512GB 28,300

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 12-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 1TB 32,000

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 12-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 2TB 37,500

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 12-Core CPU and 16-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 4TB 46,200

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 14-Core CPU and 20-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 512GB 34,000

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 14-Core CPU and 20-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 1TB 35,400

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 14-Core CPU and 20-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 2TB 40,500

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 14-Core CPU and 20-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 4TB 49,800

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 14-Core CPU and 32-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 1TB 47,500

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 14-Core CPU and 32-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 2TB 52,700

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 14-Core CPU and 32-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 4TB 61,300

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 14-Core CPU and 32-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 8TB 78,100

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 14-Core CPU and 20-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 512GB 36,100

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 14-Core CPU and 20-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 1TB 39,000

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 14-Core CPU and 20-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 2TB 44,600

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Pro 14-Core CPU and 20-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 4TB 53,100

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 14-Core CPU and 32-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 1TB 50,200

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 14-Core CPU and 32-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 2TB 55,800

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 14-Core CPU and 32-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 4TB 64,000

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 14-Core CPU and 32-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 8TB 80,700

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 1TB SSD 54,200

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 2TB SSD 58,800

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 4TB SSD 67,000

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 
2024) 8TB SSD 83,400

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 1TB 55,600

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 2TB 60,900

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด



Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 4TB 71,200

Apple MacBook Pro M4 Max 16-Core CPU and 40-Core GPU 16 inch (Late 
2024) 8TB 88,000

Apple MacBook Pro M5 10 -Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 2025) 
512GB 34,800

Apple MacBook Pro M5 10 -Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 2025) 
1TB 39,200

Apple MacBook Pro M5 10 -Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 2025) 
2TB 48,100

Apple MacBook Pro M5 10 -Core CPU and 10-Core GPU 14 inch (Late 2025) 
4TB 61,400

BRAND MODEL ราคาเกรด A*

*ราคาประเมินอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลง ขึ้นอยู่กับสภาพและรุ่นที่นำมาเทรด


